both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 24,L2,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - iO,OO lm tO Or.OO pU.
Reserve Price: Rs,5,f2,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Twelve Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Depositr Rs,61,200/- (Rupees Sixty One Thousand Two Hundred Only).

t=

T: +91 !r4 4299 50m I F: +91 4a a29B 5050 I co{porateO€quita.in I v,rww.equitasbank.com I Toll Erc€: 1800 101 1222 | clN No: L65191TN1993PLco2s2m

Equitas Small Finance Bank limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4$ Fioor, Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount aoad, Anna salai, chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 6m 002